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4° NELSON Y. YAMAMOTO 410001770 22 SMC 37 37 74 34 35 69 143

5° SHIGUEHARA TSUTOMU 110120052 16 BGC 32 36 68 38 39 77 145

6° IICHI WATANABE 910010069 26 ACC 38 32 70 40 36 76 146

7° YOSHIYUKI UESUGI 910010030 16 ACC 38 38 76 35 36 71 147

8° MAMORU KONDO 810010098 19 CGCC 38 34 72 36 39 75 147

9° IUKINOBU SUMIKAWA 410000803 25 PG 37 40 77 37 34 71 148

10° NISHIO R. YOSHIHIRO 110060293 19 GGCC 43 33 76 38 34 72 148

11° KURITA SEISHIRO 110040515 20 PLGC 35 41 76 34 38 72 148

12° YASUMI TAKEDA 410002641 14 ALF 35 39 74 36 38 74 148

13° MICHIO MIYAGI 910040045 15 MCC 37 34 71 42 35 77 148

14° TABATA LUIZ 110050225 16 AGC 42 35 77 36 36 72 149

15° OGAWA SHIGENOBU 110040014 18 PLGC 38 38 76 36 39 75 151

16° YAZAKI NOBORU 110040201 25 PLGC 39 35 74 36 41 77 151

17° NAGATA MUNEYOSHI 110050121 16 AGC 35 37 72 40 39 79 151

18° HIRAI TOSHIAKI 110040070 22 PLGC 40 35 75 37 40 77 152

19° LUIZ FUJIO KAMOGAWA 410002797 18 ALF 38 41 79 38 36 74 153

20° HELIO UCHIDA. 410002809 25 ALF 39 37 76 39 38 77 153

21° SHIGEHARU MIYAI 9920122217 26 CONV. 38 37 75 42 36 78 153

22° MITSUYOSHI SASAKURA 410000806 20 PG 32 41 73 40 40 80 153

23° KOYO TAKEDA 910040010 19 MCC 41 38 79 36 39 75 154

24° KEIITI SUGUIMATI 410001788 20 SMC 39 38 77 39 38 77 154

25° HIDENOBU YANO 910040026 20 MCC 35 40 75 38 41 79 154

26° NOBUYOSHI MUTO 910010019 16 ACC 41 38 79 39 37 76 155

27° MABE SUNAO 110040245 21 PLGC 38 37 75 38 42 80 155

28° CHIAKI TAKEDA 910040005 16 MCC 39 40 79 38 39 77 156

29° FUJITO KENICHI 110051102 16 AGC 38 40 78 40 38 78 156

30° MATSUI JAIME 110051170 18 AGC 40 37 77 38 41 79 156

31° PAULO TOSHIO MOTOKI 9920123010 26 CONV. 38 38 76 41 40 81 157

32° AKIO UKON 110050199 17 AGC 42 38 80 37 42 79 159

33° SUZUKI SUEYOSHI 110050496 15 AGC 38 40 78 38 43 81 159

34° TERAHARA SHINJI 110050411 21 AGC 39 38 77 46 36 82 159

35° JONAS K. FUJIHARA 410002680 18 ALF 47 37 84 38 38 76 160

36° KUROYAMA AKIHIKO 110050369 16 AGC 46 37 83 40 37 77 160

37° MINORU WATANABE 410002742 21 ALF 42 40 82 41 37 78 160

38° JULIO TAKEYUKI HIGASHI 410001011 17 LO 42 41 83 43 36 79 162

39° SENDAY D. MITSURO 110050364 18 AGC 41 40 81 41 40 81 162

40° HAMA MASAO 110050233 14 AGC 38 42 80 42 41 83 163

41° YONAMINE KATSUMAZA 110050232 16 AGC 43 40 83 38 43 81 164

42° NARAZZQUI A. ANTONIO 110060393 24 GGCC 41 41 82 38 44 82 164

43° IFUKO SADAO 110050373 18 AGC 45 44 89 38 40 78 167

HCP INDEX ATE 32,3 - SUPER SENIOR - MASCULINO

DIA 1 DIA 2

P. Nome Cód HCP Clube Ida Volta T.N. Ida Volta T.N. Total

1° KATSUYA IWAO 110040443 22 PLGC 36 29 65 35 31 66 131

2° YOROZUYA SUSSUMO 110120305 11 BGC 36 34 70 32 33 65 135

3° HIRAMATSU YUKIO 110040045 20 PLGC 31 34 65 34 36 70 135

4° TADASHI ODA 410002988 22 ALF 33 39 72 34 30 64 136

5° KURITA SATOSHI 110040391 21 PLGC 34 37 71 33 36 69 140

6° OKABE SADAO 110050246 21 AGC 35 33 68 35 37 72 140

7° SAWADA MASSAYUKI 110050342 26 AGC 30 37 67 37 38 75 142

8° SAWADA MASSAKI 110050166 21 AGC 36 38 74 32 37 69 143

9° KAZUOMI INUSHI 410000861 27 PG 39 38 77 43 30 73 150

10° MIZUTA CAOR 110050230 23 AGC 36 35 71 39 42 81 152

11° KENJI ODA 410000505 25 CC 36 41 77 38 41 79 156

12° MITSUGU KIBA 910040031 17 MCC 40 44 84 40 37 77 161

13° YOSHIO NISHII 9920122396 31 CONV. 48 40 88 46 43 89 177

HCP INDEX ATE 21,5 - ADULTO - FEMININO

DIA 1 DIA 2

P. Nome Cód HCP Clube Ida Volta T.N. Ida Volta T.N. Total

1° HIROMI SUZUKI 310000225 12 MCGC 36 34 70 34 32 66 136

2° ZILIOTTO CARLA 110050802 4 AGC 36 36 72 35 32 67 139

3° HELENA NAMIE T. ISHII 410002960 24 ALF 36 33 69 39 33 72 141

4° YOKOYAMA YUKO 110047063 7 PLGC 31 37 68 38 35 73 141

5° NAKAMURA RURIKO 110157002 5 TSJGC 33 38 71 34 37 71 142

6° OLGA SHIGEKO HIEDA 410002926 18 ALF 33 39 72 38 33 71 143

7° SAWADA SILVIA CRISTINA 110057473 8 AGC 39 41 80 34 35 69 149

8° PATRÍCIA T. SAKAGUCHI 910030032 20 TACC 35 34 69 45 35 80 149

9° ITO CHIHARU 110047020 20 PLGC 39 37 76 37 37 74 150

10° MARISE SAWADA 110057003 13 AGC 35 34 69 44 37 81 150

11° KOSHI JULIE M IMAI 110047001 13 PLGC 37 37 74 38 39 77 151

12° SHIKAUCHI MICHIKO 110047392 9 PLGC 41 36 77 41 34 75 152

13° HIRAKAWA KIMI 110047096 18 PLGC 39 37 76 38 39 77 153

14° FUKADA MARCIA TIZUKO 110047043 19 PLGC 39 36 75 37 42 79 154

15° PARENTE H T DIAS 110057034 19 AGC 43 38 81 36 38 74 155

16° MIYAGI STELA MAYUMI 110057310 12 AGC 37 39 76 38 43 81 157

17° HASHIDA MARIA HELENA 110057436 23 AGC 40 42 82 40 37 77 159

18° FANI EMIKO KAKIMOTO 110127079 20 BGC 44 39 83 42 37 79 162

19° TATSUMI ELISABET 110057415 15 AGC 41 40 81 41 40 81 162

20° SANDRA AKEMI HIRASAKI 110127010 24 BGC 42 43 85 45 33 78 163

21° MIZOGUCHI ELISA 110057359 14 AGC 44 39 83 42 38 80 163

22° TAKAHASHI MARIKO 110057005 21 AGC 42 37 79 38 47 85 164

23° YOKOTA MIRIAN 110057285 15 AGC 43 40 83 49 42 91 174

24° IZABEL DIEZ HIGASHI 410001206 19 LO 40 46 86 48 41 89 175

25° HORII SUELI MIYUKI 110237001 15 PAGC - - - - - - F/D

HCP INDEX ATE 26,5 - SENIOR - FEMININO

DIA 1 DIA 2

P. Nome Cód HCP Clube Ida Volta T.N. Ida Volta T.N. Total

1° RUTH ITIMURA YAGUI 410001205 19 LO 41 38 79 37 33 70 149

2° KAZUKO NISHIMURA 910010012 16 ACC 37 38 75 40 35 75 150

3° MORI SAYURI 110057050 20 AGC 36 38 74 36 40 76 150

4° TISSAKO YAMAMOTO HARA 410002937 15 ALF 38 39 77 39 35 74 151

5° SHIMOMAEBARA KEIKO 110047079 18 PLGC 34 37 71 42 38 80 151

6° MITSUYO MURAMATSU YANO 910040029 27 MCC 42 33 75 38 39 77 152

7° SAWADA LIDIA MINEY 110057045 14 AGC 38 41 79 39 36 75 154

8° YAEKO AMELIA NARATA AZUMA 410002942 20 ALF 37 41 78 35 41 76 154

9° KIMIKO ONODERA 910010031 19 ACC 40 39 79 38 38 76 155

10° TERESINHA MITSUE MUGIUDA 110077054 27 SSVGC 40 35 75 41 39 80 155

11° AMELIA KAYOKO FUJIHARA 410002907 13 ALF 38 40 78 40 38 78 156

12° OMURA JUNKO 110057072 17 AGC 41 36 77 39 42 81 158

13° KAWASAKI AKIKO 110047330 16 PLGC 40 39 79 39 41 80 159

14° UETA MATSUE 110077016 21 SSVGC 39 39 78 42 40 82 160

15° KIYO SASAMOTO 910010023 20 ACC 43 44 87 40 36 76 163

16° MINAKO NAGATO 410000903 20 PG 41 43 84 39 42 81 165

17° KAMIZAKI ROSA 110237020 21 PAGC 41 41 82 42 41 83 165

18° TATSUE O.KAMOGAWA 992012516 29 CONV. 39 41 80 48 38 86 166

19° TAINAKA RYOKO 110057363 25 AGC 47 40 87 39 45 84 171

20° HIRAI KEIKO 110047044 20 PLGC 42 41 83 40 48 88 171

21° ELZA KAZUE OKITA YAMAMOTO 410000900 23 PG 39 46 85 45 48 93 178

22° SHIGEHARA MITIKO 110127089 27 BGC 44 47 91 46 46 92 183

23° EMIKO T.UCHIDA 9920120932 29 CONV. 48 44 92 46 52 98 190

HCP INDEX ATE 30,7 - SUPER SENIOR - FEMININO

DIA 1 DIA 2

P. Nome Cód HCP Clube Ida Volta T.N. Ida Volta T.N. Total

1° HIRAMATSU TOSHIKO 110047012 16 PLGC 33 34 67 37 36 73 140

2° OKABE MARIA 110057246 25 AGC 38 34 72 37 42 79 151

3° HIGASHI MIYOKO 110127052 15 BGC 38 40 78 39 38 77 155

4° YOSHIKO IGARASHI 410000754 21 CC 42 43 85 39 39 78 163

5° BANDO HIDEKO 110047256 22 PLGC 42 40 82 39 42 81 163

6° KAZUE NAKAE 410000755 20 CC 44 41 85 43 38 81 166

7° TAKAKO INUSHI 410000921 27 PG 44 39 83 42 44 86 169

8° KAKIMOTO SHIGUEKO 110127048 24 BGC 46 38 84 48 43 91 175

9° YOROZUYA KASUMI 110127058 28 BGC 48 43 91 46 44 90 181

10° KAIOKO U.ODA 9920124647 33 CONV. 51 57 108 51 52 103 211

T.N.= total net

T.G.= total gross

42º CAMPEONATO NIKKEY DE GOLFE DO BRASIL
SCRATCH - MASCULINO

DIA 1 DIA 2

P. Nome Cód HCP Clube Ida Volta T.G. Ida Volta T.G. Total

1° IVAN TETSUYA TSUKAZAN 110410162 1 DGC 36 37 73 36 35 71 144

2° LEONARDO S. YOSHIKAWA 110120257 1 BGC 38 34 72 39 36 75 147

3° KIMURA MARCIO 110020517 0 SFGC 39 33 72 37 38 75 147

4° ENZO AKIO MIYAMURA 410003251 4 ALF 36 37 73 39 39 78 151

5° DENIS RYOTA KAKIMOTO 110120428 5 BGC 38 39 77 41 39 80 157

6° HENRIQUE HIROFUMI HORII 110230009 7 PAGC 41 40 81 41 37 78 159

7° NAKATANI RICARDO 110020130 4 SFGC 40 36 76 43 40 83 159

8° HIRAMATSU MASATO 110040019 6 PLGC 40 41 81 40 39 79 160

9° NAGAYAMA PEDRO H. NAGAO 110020587 6 SFGC 41 36 77 46 37 83 160

10° ROBERTO MASAO OYA 910010002 5 ACC 40 40 80 39 42 81 161

11° KOSHI SHUICHI 110040029 4 PLGC 42 35 77 41 43 84 161

12° IIJIMA HIDEAKI 110040183 7 PLGC 45 41 86 37 40 77 163

13° NAGAYAMA MARIO DAECEI 110020586 7 SFGC 40 42 82 43 38 81 163

14° SHOZO KARASAWA 110380039 5 VVGC 41 38 79 44 41 85 164

15° EDUARDO UETA DA GUARDA 110070107 7 SSVGC 44 41 85 37 43 80 165

16° OSCAR TATSUYA ISHII 910050001 8 CCC 43 42 85 40 42 82 167

17° ISHIHARA F. JOTARO 110040003 7 PLGC 44 43 87 39 42 81 168

18° OGATA KOICHI 110040314 9 PLGC 43 38 81 46 41 87 168

19° RUBENS KAKIMOTO 110120339 7 BGC 44 44 88 41 41 82 170

20° LUIZ HISAYA MIYAGI 110050310 8 AGC 43 44 87 43 41 84 171

21° HYODO NAOMI 110050138 13 AGC 44 41 85 44 43 87 172

22° OTA KATSUMI 110040553 10 PLGC 44 43 87 43 43 86 173

23° LUIZ EIJI HIEDA 410002704 11 ALF 43 42 85 48 41 89 174

24° WALTER HIDEKI YADOMI 410000826 14 PG 40 41 81 45 48 93 174

25° PEDRO HIDEO ASHITANI 910040009 6 MCC 46 45 91 43 41 84 175

26° ISA SHINTEI 110050095 10 AGC 45 45 90 44 44 88 178

27° HIGASHI S EDUARDO 110120228 12 BGC 43 48 91 43 45 88 179

28° INOUE M SEIKI 110040056 12 PLGC 45 44 89 47 44 91 180

29° GILBERTO SHIGUEO ODA 410002989 11 ALF 54 43 97 43 41 84 181

30° AMEMIYA KIYOSHI 110050197 12 AGC 45 48 93 46 42 88 181

31° HORIUCHI MASARU 110040555 9 PLGC 48 45 93 43 45 88 181

32° NELSON SHIGUEMITSU IIDA 910040016 11 MCC 47 47 94 47 43 90 184

33° IGAWA YUKIHIRO WILSON 110050214 14 AGC 49 44 93 47 44 91 184

34° ADEMILTON B. DE QUEIROZ 110230198 12 PAGC 42 47 89 52 44 96 185

35° KAWASAKI HIDEO 110040456 14 PLGC 49 45 94 48 46 94 188

36° SATORU IKEDA 910040003 13 MCC 45 48 93 47 48 95 188

37° SÉRGIO KOJI ISHII 910050002 13 CCC 51 45 96 47 46 93 189

38° AKAMINE YUKIO 110050374 9 AGC 47 49 96 45 48 93 189

39° YOSHIKAWA LEANDRO 110120236 13 BGC 49 42 91 49 49 98 189

40° IKENAGA WILSON 110050209 11 AGC 45 46 91 53 49 102 193

41° SAKAE TAMURA 410001341 14 LAP 51 49 100 48 50 98 198

42° HIGA KENZO 110050297 14 AGC 52 51 103 46 50 96 199

43° HIRAI ALEX YUGO 110020401 0 SFGC - - - - - - F/D

44° NAGAO MITIRU 110230011 6 PAGC - - - - - - F/D

45° TERUO TAMURA 410002811 9 ALF - - - - - - F/D

SCRATCH - FEMININO

DIA 1 DIA 2

P. Nome Cód HCP Clube Ida Volta T.G. Ida Volta T.G. Total

1° ZILIOTTO CARLA 110050802 4 AGC 38 38 76 37 34 71 147

2° NAKAMURA RURIKO 110157002 5 TSJGC 36 40 76 37 39 76 152

3° YOKOYAMA YUKO 110047063 7 PLGC 35 40 75 42 38 80 155

4° HIROMI SUZUKI 310000225 12 MCGC 42 40 82 40 38 78 160

5° SAWADA SILVIA CRISTINA 110057473 8 AGC 43 45 88 38 39 77 165

6° SHIKAUCHI MICHIKO 110047392 9 PLGC 46 40 86 46 38 84 170

7° MARISE SAWADA 110057003 13 AGC 42 40 82 51 43 94 176

8° KOSHI JULIE M IMAI 110047001 13 PLGC 44 43 87 45 45 90 177

9° OLGA SHIGEKO HIEDA 410002926 18 ALF 42 48 90 47 42 89 179

10° MIYAGI STELA MAYUMI 110057310 12 AGC 43 45 88 44 49 93 181

11° HIRAKAWA KIMI 110047096 18 PLGC 48 46 94 47 48 95 189

12° HELENA NAMIE T. ISHII 410002960 24 ALF 48 45 93 51 45 96 189

13° PATRÍCIA T. SAKAGUCHI 910030032 20 TACC 45 44 89 55 45 100 189

14° ITO CHIHARU 110047020 20 PLGC 49 47 96 47 47 94 190

15° MIZOGUCHI ELISA 110057359 14 AGC 51 46 97 49 45 94 191

16° TATSUMI ELISABET 110057415 15 AGC 49 47 96 49 47 96 192

17° FUKADA MARCIA TIZUKO 110047043 19 PLGC 49 45 94 47 51 98 192

18° PARENTE H T DIAS 110057034 19 AGC 53 47 100 46 47 93 193

19° FANI EMIKO KAKIMOTO 110127079 20 BGC 54 49 103 52 47 99 202

20° YOKOTA MIRIAN 110057285 15 AGC 51 47 98 57 49 106 204

21° HASHIDA MARIA HELENA 110057436 23 AGC 52 53 105 52 48 100 205

22° TAKAHASHI MARIKO 110057005 21 AGC 53 47 100 49 57 106 206

23° SANDRA AKEMI HIRASAKI 110127010 24 BGC 54 55 109 57 45 102 211

24° IZABEL DIEZ HIGASHI 410001206 19 LO 50 55 105 58 50 108 213

25° HORII SUELI MIYUKI 110237001 15 PAGC - - - - - - F/D

SCRATCH - SENIOR - FEMININO

DIA 1 DIA 2

P. Nome Cód HCP Clube Ida Volta T.G. Ida Volta T. G. Total

1° TISSAKO YAMAMOTO HARA 410002937 15 ALF 45 47 92 46 43 89 181

2° SAWADA LIDIA MINEY 110057045 14 AGC 45 48 93 46 43 89 182

3° KAZUKO NISHIMURA 910010012 16 ACC 45 46 91 48 43 91 182

4° AMELIA KAYOKO FUJIHARA 410002907 13 ALF 44 47 91 46 45 91 182

5° RUTH ITIMURA YAGUI 410001205 19 LO 50 48 98 46 43 89 187

6° SHIMOMAEBARA KEIKO 110047079 18 PLGC 43 46 89 51 47 98 187

7° MORI SAYURI 110057050 20 AGC 46 48 94 46 50 96 190

8° KAWASAKI AKIKO 110047330 16 PLGC 48 47 95 47 49 96 191

9° OMURA JUNKO 110057072 17 AGC 49 45 94 47 51 98 192

10° KIMIKO ONODERA 910010031 19 ACC 49 49 98 47 48 95 193

11° YAEKO AMELIA N. AZUMA 410002942 20 ALF 47 51 98 45 51 96 194

12° UETA MATSUE 110077016 21 SSVGC 49 50 99 52 51 103 202

13° KIYO SASAMOTO 910010023 20 ACC 53 54 107 50 46 96 203

14° MINAKO NAGATO 410000903 20 PG 51 53 104 49 52 101 205

15° MITSUYO MURAMATSU YANO 910040029 27 MCC 55 47 102 51 53 104 206

16° KAMIZAKI ROSA 110237020 21 PAGC 51 52 103 52 52 104 207

17° TERESINHA M. MUGIUDA 110077054 27 SSVGC 53 49 102 54 53 107 209

18° HIRAI KEIKO 110047044 20 PLGC 52 51 103 50 58 108 211

19° TAINAKA RYOKO 110057363 25 AGC 59 53 112 51 58 109 221

20° TATSUE O.KAMOGAWA 992012516 29 CONV. 53 56 109 62 53 115 224

21° ELZA KAZUE O. YAMAMOTO 410000900 23 PG 50 58 108 56 60 116 224

22° SHIGEHARA MITIKO 110127089 27 BGC 57 61 118 59 60 119 237

23° EMIKO T.UCHIDA 9920120932 29 CONV. 62 59 121 60 67 127 248

SCRATCH - SENIOR - MASCULINO

DIA 1 DIA 2

P. Nome Cód HCP Clube Ida Volta T.G. Ida Volta T.G. Total

1° NOBORU YAGUI 410001001 7 LO 44 39 83 38 38 76 159

2° TAKAHASHI MICHIO 110050409 6 AGC 43 44 87 35 38 73 160

3° SAWADA MARIO 110050045 6 AGC 41 40 81 40 40 80 161

4° SAWADA KENJI 210000811 9 IGC 38 41 79 41 41 82 161

5° TAKAYASU HIROSHI 110050461 9 AGC 42 36 78 40 45 85 163

6° FUMITO TASHIRO 910020004 10 CGC 43 40 83 41 40 81 164

7° MOCHIZUKI KOSHIRO 110230017 5 PAGC 39 42 81 41 42 83 164

8° TANIOKA SHIGENOBU 110050350 9 AGC 41 40 81 41 42 83 164

9° WAKI WILSON ROBERTO 110230041 9 PAGC 42 44 86 39 42 81 167

10° FUWA YOSHITAKA 110040123 12 PLGC 41 48 89 43 37 80 169

11° MASAKAZU SHOJI 110080032 7 GGC 43 41 84 44 41 85 169

12° HASHIZUME JIRO 110050426 12 AGC 44 41 85 41 44 85 170

13° YASHIRO TOSHIYUKI 110040658 11 PLGC 45 46 91 40 41 81 172

14° MIZOGUCHI S MASSAHARU 110050359 9 AGC 45 42 87 43 42 85 172

15° TAMIO ONJI 910010007 10 ACC 42 45 87 44 42 86 173

16° WATANABE SHIRO 110050372 14 AGC 43 40 83 47 43 90 173

17° SANSHIRO YAMAOKA 910010008 12 ACC 41 39 80 49 44 93 173

18° KATSUTOSHI SATO 910020001 10 CGC 43 40 83 48 43 91 174

19° KAZUHIRO SHIMOTSU 110050015 10 AGC 38 45 83 45 46 91 174

20° TAKUO KOYAMA 910010006 10 ACC 41 47 88 45 42 87 175

21° SUMIO ONO 110050120 13 AGC 44 43 87 42 46 88 175

22° KENJI ITO 910010004 12 ACC 46 43 89 43 44 87 176

23° JODI YAMAMOTO 410000814 11 PG 45 45 90 46 41 87 177

24° TAINAKA NORIAKI 110050363 12 AGC 43 47 90 44 43 87 177

25° HASHIZUME MILTON 110050407 14 AGC 45 45 90 43 44 87 177

26° UETA TSUGUHIRO 110070058 10 SSVGC 43 47 90 45 43 88 178

27° MIYAZAWA SAMON 110120111 12 BGC 39 51 90 45 43 88 178

28° JORGE ISHII 410002979 12 ALF 47 42 89 43 46 89 178

29° KOMATSU MASAYOSHI 210000025 10 IGC 44 45 89 42 47 89 178

30° ARATA HARA 410000813 14 PG 45 42 87 42 49 91 178

31° MATUOKA CELSO 110050175 13 AGC 46 44 90 45 44 89 179

32° AKINORI MUTO 910010018 12 ACC 43 44 87 47 46 93 180

33° NAGAO HIDEMI 110050455 10 AGC 48 47 95 40 46 86 181

34° NAKAMOTO GUNJI 110050306 14 AGC 45 44 89 51 41 92 181

35° KAKIMOTO NORIYASHU JONAS 110120229 12 BGC 44 48 92 46 44 90 182

36° NOZAWA KAZUO 110051189 12 AGC 46 41 87 47 48 95 182

37° BUYO MICHIZO 110050394 13 AGC 48 44 92 46 46 92 184

38° FURUSHO YUJIRO 110050227 12 AGC 49 47 96 45 44 89 185

39° TAKANO HAIASHI 110050420 13 AGC 47 47 94 47 47 94 188

40° SAITO N MASSAYOSHI 110050030 10 AGC - - - - - - F/D

CATEGORIA A - INDEX ATE 12,6 - ADULTO - MASCULINO

DIA 1 DIA 2

P. Nome Cód HCP Clube Ida Volta T.N. Ida Volta T.N. Total

1° IVAN TETSUYA TSUKAZAN 110410162 1 DGC 35 37 72 35 35 70 142

2° ENZO AKIO MIYAMURA 410003251 4 ALF 34 35 69 37 37 74 143

3° HENRIQUE HIROFUMI HORII 110230009 7 PAGC 37 37 74 37 34 71 145

4° LEONARDO S. YOSHIKAWA 110120257 1 BGC 37 34 71 38 36 74 145

5° HYODO NAOMI 110050138 13 AGC 37 35 72 37 37 74 146

6° WALTER HIDEKI YADOMI 410000826 14 PG 33 34 67 38 41 79 146

7° DENIS RYOTA KAKIMOTO 110120428 5 BGC 35 37 72 38 37 75 147

8° KIMURA MARCIO 110020517 0 SFGC 39 33 72 37 38 75 147

9° HIRAMATSU MASATO 110040019 6 PLGC 37 38 75 37 36 73 148

10° NAGAYAMA PEDRO H. NAGAO 110020587 6 SFGC 38 33 71 43 34 77 148

11° IIJIMA HIDEAKI 110040183 7 PLGC 41 38 79 33 37 70 149

12° NAGAYAMA MARIO DAECEI 110020586 7 SFGC 36 39 75 39 35 74 149

13° OGATA KOICHI 110040314 9 PLGC 38 34 72 41 37 78 150

14° EDUARDO UETA DA GUARDA 110070107 7 SSVGC 40 38 78 33 40 73 151

15° OSCAR TATSUYA ISHII 910050001 8 CCC 39 38 77 36 38 74 151

16° ROBERTO MASAO OYA 910010002 5 ACC 37 38 75 36 40 76 151

17° NAKATANI RICARDO 110020130 4 SFGC 38 34 72 41 38 79 151

18° LUIZ EIJI HIEDA 410002704 11 ALF 37 37 74 42 36 78 152

19° OTA KATSUMI 110040553 10 PLGC 39 38 77 38 38 76 153

20° KOSHI SHUICHI 110040029 4 PLGC 40 33 73 39 41 80 153

21° ISHIHARA FRANCISCO JOTARO 110040003 7 PLGC 40 40 80 35 39 74 154

22° SHOZO KARASAWA 110380039 5 VVGC 38 36 74 41 39 80 154

23° LUIZ HISAYA MIYAGI 110050310 8 AGC 39 40 79 39 37 76 155

24° HIGASHI S EDUARDO 110120228 12 BGC 37 42 79 37 39 76 155

25° RUBENS KAKIMOTO 110120339 7 BGC 40 41 81 37 38 75 156

26° IGAWA YUKIHIRO WILSON 110050214 14 AGC 42 37 79 40 37 77 156

27° INOUE M SEIKI 110040056 12 PLGC 39 38 77 41 38 79 156

28° AMEMIYA KIYOSHI 110050197 12 AGC 39 42 81 40 36 76 157

29° ISA SHINTEI 110050095 10 AGC 40 40 80 39 39 78 158

30° GILBERTO SHIGUEO ODA 410002989 11 ALF 48 38 86 37 36 73 159

31° KAWASAKI HIDEO 110040456 14 PLGC 42 38 80 41 39 80 160

32° ADEMILTON B. DE QUEIROZ 110230198 12 PAGC 36 41 77 46 38 84 161

33° NELSON SHIGUEMITSU IIDA 910040016 11 MCC 41 42 83 41 38 79 162

34° SATORU IKEDA 910040003 13 MCC 38 42 80 40 42 82 162

35° PEDRO HIDEO ASHITANI 910040009 6 MCC 43 42 85 40 38 78 163

36° HORIUCHI MASARU 110040555 9 PLGC 43 41 84 38 41 79 163

37° SÉRGIO KOJI ISHII 910050002 13 CCC 44 39 83 40 40 80 163

38° YOSHIKAWA LEANDRO 110120236 13 BGC 42 36 78 42 43 85 163

39° SAKAE TAMURA 410001341 14 LAP 44 42 86 41 43 84 170

40° HIGA KENZO 110050297 14 AGC 45 44 89 39 43 82 171

41° AKAMINE YUKIO 110050374 9 AGC 42 45 87 40 44 84 171

42° IKENAGA WILSON 110050209 11 AGC 39 41 80 47 44 91 171

43° HIRAI ALEX YUGO 110020401 0 SFGC - - - - - - F/D

44° NAGAO MITIRU 110230011 6 PAGC - - - - - - F/D

45° TERUO TAMURA 410002811 9 ALF - - - - - - F/D

CATEGORIA B - INDEX 12,7 A 21,3 - ADULTO - MASCULINO

DIA 1 DIA 2

P. Nome Cód HCP Clube Ida Volta T.N. Ida Volta T.N. Total

1° ISHIHARA KUNIO 110040211 15 PLGC 36 33 69 33 33 66 135

2° SUZUKI ARIOVALDO HIROMITSU 110050366 21 AGC 36 34 70 35 32 67 137

3° GETÚLIO KAZUYUKI SASAKI 910030002 14 TACC 38 34 72 31 35 66 138

4° MAKUTA MASAO 110040600 18 PLGC 33 36 69 34 35 69 138

5° KEN SUZUKI 310000237 17 MCGC 31 41 72 33 37 70 142

6° SUHARA MARCELO 110050100 15 AGC 34 36 70 34 39 73 143

7° NAKAYA TSUTAE 110040006 21 PLGC 39 35 74 33 37 70 144

8° KAWAHARA NILTON 110050016 17 AGC 36 31 67 40 37 77 144

9° OWA GISABURO 110040032 21 PLGC 35 39 74 35 36 71 145

10° HARAYAMA SATORU 110040351 14 PLGC 35 38 73 37 36 73 146

11° EDSON ATSUSHI TATSUMI 110050415 18 AGC 39 37 76 36 35 71 147

12° RICARDO MIKIO MATSUMOTO 110230038 14 PAGC 34 40 74 34 41 75 149

13° NAGAI JORGE 110120382 14 BGC 40 36 76 33 41 74 150

14° SHIMABUKURO MARIO 110050084 15 AGC 36 38 74 36 40 76 150

15° WATANABE HIDEAKI 110040397 22 PLGC 32 42 74 35 41 76 150

16° TANIGUCHI MASAHARU 110040229 23 PLGC 38 40 78 37 36 73 151

17° SEIICHI ANDO 110050216 21 AGC 35 41 76 37 38 75 151

18° KOBASHI RICARDO SATOSHI 110050327 16 AGC 36 41 77 37 38 75 152

19° MIYAHARA SEIJI 110050474 22 AGC 37 37 74 37 41 78 152

20° MARCO HIRASAKI 110120402 16 BGC 36 36 72 38 42 80 152

21° FRED MOUSSAVI NASSEL 810010216 18 CGCC 42 39 81 37 35 72 153

22° WILSON MASSAKI SATO 113290297 14 FPG 36 45 81 32 40 72 153

23° NICHIATA MARIO 110050137 23 AGC 36 40 76 39 40 79 155

24° NEWTON HIDEKI WAKI 110050360 20 AGC 38 40 78 39 39 78 156

25° TSUYOSHI MIYAMOTO 910040012 15 MCC 36 40 76 42 38 80 156

26° NOMOTO ARMANDO TOMOHITI 110040121 22 PLGC 42 39 81 41 37 78 159

27° KOBAYASHI HILARIO 110051163 23 AGC 45 38 83 37 40 77 160

28° TATSURO IJICHI 910040001 23 MCC 43 37 80 39 41 80 160

29° WATANABE JORGE 110050477 20 AGC 34 44 78 43 39 82 160

30° JOÃO CARLOS K. DE LIMA 110260165 14 CHPGC 39 39 78 42 40 82 160

31° KAWABATA MASAHIRO 110040091 20 PLGC 40 41 81 40 40 80 161

32° AMEMIYA LUIZ OSAMU 110050403 16 AGC 33 43 76 37 48 85 161

33° SARUHASHI EURICO ISSAO 110050431 18 AGC 40 41 81 44 43 87 168

34° HORII HISSAO 110230002 20 PAGC - - - - - - F/D

35° ERNANI ALUÍSIO AZEKA 110230056 19 PAGC - - - - - - F/D

CATEGORIA A - INDEX ATE 12,9 - SENIOR - MASCULINO

DIA 1 DIA 2

P. Nome Cód HCP Clube Ida Volta T.N. Ida Volta T.N. Total

1° SAWADA KENJI 210000811 9 IGC 34 36 70 37 36 73 143

2° FUMITO TASHIRO 910020004 10 CGC 38 35 73 36 35 71 144

3° FUWA YOSHITAKA 110040123 12 PLGC 35 42 77 37 31 68 145

4° NOBORU YAGUI 410001001 7 LO 41 35 76 35 34 69 145

5° WATANABE SHIRO 110050372 14 AGC 36 33 69 40 36 76 145

6° TAKAYASU HIROSHI 110050461 9 AGC 38 31 69 36 40 76 145

7° HASHIZUME JIRO 110050426 12 AGC 38 35 73 35 38 73 146

8° TANIOKA SHIGENOBU 110050350 9 AGC 37 35 72 37 37 74 146

9° TAKAHASHI MICHIO 110050409 6 AGC 40 41 81 32 35 67 148

10° WAKI WILSON ROBERTO 110230041 9 PAGC 38 39 77 35 37 72 149

11° HASHIZUME MILTON 110050407 14 AGC 38 38 76 36 37 73 149

12° SAWADA MARIO 110050045 6 AGC 38 37 75 37 37 74 149

13° SUMIO ONO 110050120 13 AGC 38 36 74 36 39 75 149

14° SANSHIRO YAMAOKA 910010008 12 ACC 35 33 68 43 38 81 149

15° YASHIRO TOSHIYUKI 110040658 11 PLGC 40 40 80 35 35 70 150

16° ARATA HARA 410000813 14 PG 38 35 73 35 42 77 150

17° KENJI ITO 910010004 12 ACC 40 37 77 37 38 75 152

18° TAINAKA NORIAKI 110050363 12 AGC 37 41 78 38 37 75 153

19° MATUOKA CELSO 110050175 13 AGC 40 37 77 39 37 76 153

20° TAMIO ONJI 910010007 10 ACC 37 40 77 39 37 76 153

21° NAKAMOTO GUNJI 110050306 14 AGC 38 37 75 44 34 78 153

22° MIYAZAWA SAMON 110120111 12 BGC 33 45 78 39 37 76 154

23° MIZOGUCHI S MASSAHARU 110050359 9 AGC 41 37 78 39 37 76 154

24° JORGE ISHII 410002979 12 ALF 41 36 77 37 40 77 154

25° MOCHIZUKI KOSHIRO 110230017 5 PAGC 37 39 76 39 39 78 154

26° KATSUTOSHI SATO 910020001 10 CGC 38 35 73 43 38 81 154

27° KAZUHIRO SHIMOTSU 110050015 10 AGC 33 40 73 40 41 81 154

28° JODI YAMAMOTO 410000814 11 PG 40 39 79 41 35 76 155

29° TAKUO KOYAMA 910010006 10 ACC 36 42 78 40 37 77 155

30° MASAKAZU SHOJI 110080032 7 GGC 40 37 77 41 37 78 155

31° AKINORI MUTO 910010018 12 ACC 37 38 75 41 40 81 156

32° KAKIMOTO N. JONAS 110120229 12 BGC 38 42 80 40 38 78 158

33° UETA TSUGUHIRO 110070058 10 SSVGC 38 42 80 40 38 78 158

34° BUYO MICHIZO 110050394 13 AGC 42 37 79 40 39 79 158

35° KOMATSU MASAYOSHI 210000025 10 IGC 39 40 79 37 42 79 158

36° NOZAWA KAZUO 110051189 12 AGC 40 35 75 41 42 83 158

37° NAGAO HIDEMI 110050455 10 AGC 43 42 85 35 41 76 161

38° FURUSHO YUJIRO 110050227 12 AGC 43 41 84 39 38 77 161

39° TAKANO HAIASHI 110050420 13 AGC 41 40 81 41 40 81 162

40° SAITO N MASSAYOSHI 110050030 10 AGC - - - - - - F/D

CATEGORIA B - INDEX 12,9 A 23,8 - SENIOR - MASCULINO

DIA 1 DIA 2

P. Nome Cód HCP Clube Ida Volta T.N. Ida Volta T.N. Total

1° TOSHIMICHI TAKATA 810010012 22 CGCC 36 37 73 35 33 68 141

2° SAKATE SADAO 110040349 17 PLGC 38 31 69 39 33 72 141

3° MAKOTO NAKABA 410000559 17 CC 38 35 73 36 33 69 142
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